Thermal Sensors
Product Overview
3
4
4
4
5
6

13EAW-Your partner worldwide
3. Technical Data
4. Type Code
2. Designs
2.1. Area sensor
2.2. screw -in-restistance-
thermometer
2.3. Dimensional drawings
General Information
1. Basics
1.1. PTC-thermistor
1.1.1. Platinum sensors
1.1.2. KTY-sensors
1.2. NTC-thermistor
Page Contents
eaw Relaistechnik GmbH
Dorothea-Erxleben-Straße 4
15711 Königs Wusterhausen
Telefon  +49(0)3375 2131-0
Telefax  +49(0)3375 2131-200
GENERAL
In 1926 AEG AG acquired the property in the
Hoffmannstrasse in Berlin-Treptow. At this
The Apparate-Werke company developed at this location
Berlin-Treptow (AT) quickly became a remarkable one
Manufacturer of switching devices, electrical measuring instruments
and meters as well as relays, radios and
Mercury vapor converters.
The Apparate-Werke Berlin was already counted in 1928
around 4000 employees.
At the end ofthe Second World War, the company was converted
into a Soviet stock corporation.
changed. In 1948 the name was changed to
Elektro-Apparate-Werke Berlin and the company developed into
one of the largest companies in the world
Electrical industry. In 1990 the previously popular
converted its own company into a corporation and traded on the
market as EAW Berlin
GmbH.
Since EAW Relaistechnik GmbH was founded on
February 27, 1993 we succeeded, proven
To market series of devices and to innovate
the field of relay technology and low voltage
switching devices successfully into the market
lead. The high quality standards of ours
products, as well as our creativity
motivated and professionally qualified employees
is what will keep us in the coming years
enable you to find convincing solutions for
offer the domestic and foreign market
to be able to.
In this, our 20th year, we are starting with one
completely new range of temperature sensors
NTC, PTC, PT's and sensor elements as a supplement
to our tried and tested range of tempera-
door switch with bimetal snap elements. With it
We are now able to provide a complete
Range for temperature detection, control,
- offer monitoring and limitation
can.
BASICS
1.1. PTC - PTC thermistor
PTC sensors are made of materials that can conduct electricity
better at low temperatures
than at high temperatures. They are therefore also colloquially
referred to as PTC thermistor. Her
Electrical resistance increases as the temperature increases and
is therefore positive
Temperature coefficients (Positive Temperature
Coefficient).
1.1.1. Platinum sensors